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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Princess Reveles2053
Crossfire

9.250 9.650 9.3009.450 37.650
12T 1T 1 11T 1 

1 

Madison Bacon2085
Love's

9.000 9.650 9.6509.300 37.600
24T 1T 5T 1 2 

2 

Bethany Watson2023
Aerial Athletics

9.350 9.650 9.0009.400 37.400
7 1T 2T 27T 3 

3 

Abigail Bower2036
Boerne Gymnastics 

9.300 9.000 9.5509.400 37.250
8T 25T 2T 2 4 

4 

Bree Hopkins2089
Love's

8.800 9.600 9.5009.250 37.150
45T 5T 7T 3T 5 

5 

Aubrey Menz2033
Boerne Gymnastics 

8.900 9.450 9.5009.200 37.050
36T 9T 9T 3T 6 

6 

Sophia Shelton2024
Aerial Athletics

9.050 9.600 8.9509.350 36.950
20T 5T 4 33T 7 

7 

Hannah Sharp2035
Boerne Gymnastics 

9.000 9.250 9.4009.250 36.900
24T 16 7T 6T 8 

8 

Kadence Cazars2032
Boerne Gymnastics 

8.800 9.500 9.3009.200 36.800
45T 8 9T 11T 9 

9 

Bryleigh Barkley2052
Crossfire

9.300 9.450 9.1008.850 36.700
8T 9T 24T 20T 10 

10 

Victoria Pimentel2109
Northwest Kid

9.050 9.050 9.4509.100 36.650
20T 20T 14T 5 11 

11 

Eneece Avila2132
Palm Valley

9.500 9.150 8.9509.000 36.600
1T 18 20T 33T 12T

12T

Alicia Zhou2088
Love's

9.300 8.900 9.1009.300 36.600
8T 32T 5T 20T 12T

12T

Hollyn Lofton2134
Palm Valley

9.400 9.350 8.7509.000 36.500
3T 12* 20T 51T 14T

14T

McKinzie Balfour2071
Flipnastics

9.250 9.350 8.8509.050 36.500
12T 12* 17T 42T 14T

14T

Raylynn Pitts2034
Boerne Gymnastics 

9.000 9.050 9.3509.100 36.500
24T 20T 14T 9T 14T

14T

Vivian Cardenas2031
Boerne Gymnastics 

9.200 8.700 9.4009.100 36.400
14T 37T 14T 6T 17 

17 

Kathy Leeper2084
Love's

8.900 9.450 9.2508.700 36.300
36T 9T 30T 14T 18 

18 

Sydney White2135
Palm Valley

9.500 9.050 9.1508.350 36.050
1T 20T 49T 18T 19 

19 

Mia Magnarini2075
Flipnastics

9.050 9.300 8.5009.050 35.900
20T 15 17T 61T 20 

20 

Heather Peterson2103
Northwest Kid

8.950 9.550 8.8008.500 35.800
33* 7 42T 46T 21T

21T

Bonitta Evans2152
RCG

8.800 9.200 8.6009.200 35.800
45T 17 9T 57 21T

21T

Natalie Bonds2022
Aerial Athletics

8.950 9.000 8.8509.000 35.800
33* 25T 20T 42T 21T

21T

Harley Hayes2087
Love's

8.800 9.000 9.3008.650 35.750
45T 25* 33T 11T 24T

24T
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Sarah Curtice2081
Love's

9.000 9.000 9.0508.700 35.750
24T 25* 30T 26 24T

24T

Liana Navarro2131
Palm Valley

9.300 8.700 8.8508.800 35.650
8T 37T 26T 42T 26T

26T

Savannah Mayo2107
Northwest Kid

8.900 8.900 8.9508.900 35.650
36T 32T 23 33T 26T

26T

Taniyah Brown2153
RCG

9.400 8.350 9.0008.650 35.400
3T 50 33T 27T 28 

28 

Breanna Faulkner2072
Flipnastics

8.400 9.100 8.9508.800 35.250
79T 19 26T 33T 29 

29 

Rylee Espinosa2092
Mary Jane's

8.400 9.000 9.1008.600 35.100
79T 25T 35T 20T 30 

30 

Mia Lee2105
Northwest Kid

9.150 9.350 9.0007.500 35.000
17 12T 90 27T 31T

31T

Aiden Perry2083
Love's

8.900 8.850 8.8508.400 35.000
36T 34 45T 42T 31T

31T

Avery Martinez2104
Northwest Kid

8.700 9.650 8.0008.550 34.900
60T 1T 39T 79T 33T

33T

Chloe Burkhardt2181
VIP

9.000 8.200 9.4008.300 34.900
24T 55 52T 6T 33T

33T

Lily Shaver2055
Crossfire

9.200 8.700 8.4508.500 34.850
14T 37T 42T 63T 35T

35T

Morgan Seal2076
Flipnastics

8.400 9.050 8.5508.850 34.850
79T 20T 24T 58T 35T

35T

Ysabella Barroso2014
AHGA

9.000 8.550 9.0008.300 34.850
24T 45 52T 27T 35T

35T

Claire Tracy2054
Crossfire

9.400 8.400 9.0008.000 34.800
3T 49 68T 27T 38T

38T

Emily Avila2133
Palm Valley

8.800 9.050 9.2507.700 34.800
45T 20T 82T 14T 38T

38T

Emily Guajardo2123
Olympia

9.100 8.050 9.2008.400 34.750
18T 57T 45T 17 40T

40T

Caydence Mathis2110
Northwest Kid

7.850 8.700 9.1509.050 34.750
92 37T 17T 18T 40T

40T

Sydney Becker2001
AAGI

8.950 7.450 9.1009.200 34.700
33T 68T 9T 20T 42T

42T

Billie Daniels2066
Dysarz

8.800 8.500 8.8008.600 34.700
45T 46T 35T 46T 42T

42T

Katie King2101
Northwest Kid

8.700 8.600 8.8008.550 34.650
60* 42* 39T 46T 44T

44T

Isabella Cruz2082
Love's

8.700 8.600 8.6508.700 34.650
60* 42* 30T 55T 44T

44T

Olivia Brolliar-Singh2151
RCG

9.200 8.600 8.9007.900 34.600
14T 42T 76T 39T 46 

46 

Jillian Mason2125
Olympia

9.000 8.250 8.3508.800 34.400
24T 51T 26T 68T 47 

47 

Summer Borie2017
AHGA

8.200 9.000 8.7508.350 34.300
88 25T 49T 51T 48 

48 
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Lizzie Stockwell2182
VIP

9.000 8.000 9.1008.100 34.200
24T 59T 60T 20T 49T

49T

Eva Escobar2016
AHGA

8.900 8.500 8.8008.000 34.200
36T 46T 68T 46T 49T

49T

Madison Morgan2167
Randolph 

8.800 8.050 9.1008.200 34.150
45* 57T 58T 20T 51T

51T

Catie Harris2074
Flipnastics

8.800 8.950 8.3008.100 34.150
45* 31 60T 71T 51T

51T

A'marie Pollard2091
Mary Jane's

8.800 8.800 8.7007.700 34.000
45T 35 82T 53T 53 

53 

Kendall Cronkhite2002
AAGI

9.050 8.700 8.1008.100 33.950
20T 37T 60T 76T 54T

54T

Mackenzie Childs2062
Dysarz

8.700 8.000 8.9508.300 33.950
60T 59T 52T 33T 54T

54T

Isabella Escamilla2142
Power House TNT

8.900 8.250 8.4008.300 33.850
36T 51T 52T 67 56 

56 

Addison Ehresman2051
Crossfire

9.100 7.500 8.8007.950 33.350
18T 67 75 46T 57T

57T

Adalia Hendler2012
AHGA

8.600 7.450 8.9008.400 33.350
69T 68T 45T 39T 57T

57T

Sydney Wiggins2155
RCG

8.650 7.850 8.4508.100 33.050
68 62 60T 63T 59 

59 

Julianna Garcia2172
TAGS

8.900 7.400 8.4508.250 33.000
36T 71 57 63* 60T

60T

Elena Reamsnyder2166
Randolph 

8.600 7.450 8.4508.500 33.000
69T 68T 42T 63* 60T

60T

Charmaine Nash2154
RCG

9.400 5.400 8.9509.200 32.950
3T 95 9T 33T 62 

62 

Eveln Huerta2063
Dysarz

8.600 7.200 9.2507.800 32.850
69T 76 78T 14T 63 

63 

Zoe Jones2175
TAGS

8.800 7.350 7.8508.800 32.800
45T 72 26T 83 64 

64 

Kiana Wood2004
AAGI

9.000 8.000 7.6508.100 32.750
24T 59T 60T 88T 65 

65 

Gianna Lerma2144
Power House TNT

8.600 7.650 7.7508.600 32.600
69T 66 35T 84T 66 

66 

Alexis Guevara2108
Northwest Kid

8.000 7.250 8.9008.400 32.550
90 75 45T 39T 67T

67T

Madison Trexler2183
VIP

8.800 8.250 8.1007.400 32.550
45T 51T 91T 76T 67T

67T

Jerzie Henderson2102
Northwest Kid

8.850 8.450 8.0007.200 32.500
44 48 93* 79T 69T

69T

Annette Mickler2127
Olympia

8.600 8.150 8.5507.200 32.500
69T 56 93* 58T 69T

69T

Emmalee Brown2129
Olympia

8.800 8.250 7.7507.600 32.400
45T 51T 88T 84T 71 

71 

Rowan Norris2126
Olympia

8.800 6.750 9.0007.800 32.350
45T 80T 78T 27T 72 

72 
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Alyssa Estell2093
Mary Jane's

8.900 7.750 8.2007.400 32.250
36T 63T 91T 75 73 

73 

Jillian Velazquez2021
Aerial Athletics

8.700 7.150 8.3008.050 32.200
60T 77T 67 71T 74T

74T

Amirah Hernandez2013
AHGA

8.400 7.750 8.3507.700 32.200
79T 63T 82T 68T 74T

74T

Joy Jones2161
Randolph 

8.400 7.300 8.5007.700 31.900
79T 73T 82T 61T 76 

76 

Sadie Jones2171
TAGS

8.700 6.750 8.3008.000 31.750
60T 80T 68T 71T 77 

77 

Aliah Leal2043
Cinderella

8.500 7.300 8.7007.100 31.600
76T 73T 96 53T 78 

78 

Ella Nelson2174
TAGS

8.600 6.800 7.7008.350 31.450
69T 79 49T 87 79 

79 

Amilya Taylor2141
Power House TNT

8.700 5.750 8.5508.300 31.300
60T 93 52T 58T 80 

80 

Esther Garza2173
TAGS

8.600 5.800 8.6508.200 31.250
69T 91T 58T 55T 81 

81 

Vanessa Weare2018
AHGA

8.400 6.500 8.1008.100 31.100
79T 87 60T 76T 82 

82 

Nicole Gardner2128
Olympia

7.900 6.650 8.3508.000 30.900
91 83T 68T 68T 83 

83 

Destynee Sourignavong2162
Randolph 

8.400 6.750 7.3507.900 30.400
79T 80T 76T 96T 84 

84 

Syniah Moye2163
Randolph 

8.500 5.800 7.9507.800 30.050
76T 91T 78T 81 85 

85 

Mary-katherine Lutz2124
Olympia

8.500 6.300 7.6007.600 30.000
76T 88 88T 91 86 

86 

Alexiah Leal2041
Cinderella

6.700 7.150 8.2507.700 29.800
97 77T 82T 74 87 

87 

Deborah Garza2122
Olympia

8.400 6.000 7.4007.800 29.600
79T 90 78T 95 88 

88 

Kendall Kellett2145
Power House TNT

6.800 6.550 7.5508.600 29.500
95T 85T 35T 92 89T

89T

Molly Duggan2121
Olympia

8.300 6.100 7.0008.100 29.500
87 89 60T 98 89T

89T

Riley Sanders2143
Power House TNT

8.100 6.650 6.7008.000 29.450
89 83T 68T 99 91 

91 

Juliana Bouren2003
AAGI

8.800 6.550 7.3506.700 29.400
45T 85T 97 96T 92 

92 

Abby Krisl2044
Cinderella

8.700 5.350 7.7507.200 29.000
60T 96 93T 84T 93 

93 

Alicia Galvez2146
Power House TNT

7.800 4.150 7.6508.550 28.150
93 97 39T 88T 94 

94 

Savannah Frey2073
Flipnastics

2.107 8.750 7.6507.700 26.207
99 36 82T 88T 95 

95 

Hannah Krauss2164
Randolph 

8.800 5.600 6.6005.100 26.100
45T 94 99 100 96 

96 
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Courtney Whitten2065
Dysarz

0.000 7.750 9.3508.000 25.100
100 63T 68T 9T 97 

97 

Gabriella Rivas2045
Cinderella

5.600 2.250 7.9008.000 23.750
98 99 68T 82 98 

98 

Knysan Valdez2042
Cinderella

6.800 3.800 7.5004.900 23.000
95T 98 100 93T 99 

99 

London Wilson2165
Randolph 

7.600 1.000 7.5006.300 22.400
94 100 98 93T 100 

100 
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